1 335.00 7298.00 7298.00 656.82 oso.azle

Taxes Amount

Total Base Amt 7,298.00

Total Discount Amt 0.00

Total Taxable Amt 7,298.00

IGST Tax Amt 0.00

CGST Tax Amount 656.82

SGST Tax Amount 656.82

Tcs Amt 0.00

Total Tax Amt 1,313.64

Round Off 0.36

Total Amt 8,612.00

Amount
ln Words

Eight Thousand Six Hundred and Twelve Rupees Only

Receiver
Signature

Authorized
Signatory

Prepared
By:

MANIRANJAN DIESET SALES &
SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED

Checked
By:

Recieved
By:

CANARA HIGH
SCHOOL
ASSOCIATION

leccount 
Alias